
 Overview of the school  

   

  

Grant allocation received  
  

 

  
Sept 19 – March 20   Payment in Nov 19    £11,375.00  
April 20 – August 20  Payment in May 20   £  8,125.00                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

  
      £19,500.00  

   

  
  

Use of PE and Sports Grant  
  

  

Outcome/Impact  

  

  
FUNDA for PE and Sports 
2 full days a week 
 
School Games Affiliation  
 
Release of staff to attend 
competitions and costings for Inter 
school competitive events and 
certificates 
 
Use of Mini bus to travel to 
competitions 
 
Additional afterschool clubs 
    

 
£13,680.00 

 
 

£150.00 
 

£2,725.00  
  

 
  
 

£300.00  
 
  

£135.00 

 
 

   

  

Total PE and Sports Grant 
received  

  

£19,500.00  

  

Total expenditure  

  

£16,990.00 
  

  

PE and Sports Grant 
remaining/over  
  

 

£2,510.00  
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