

Overview of the school

Grant allocation received	
Sept 19 – March 20 Payment in Nov 19 £11,375.00 April 20 – August 20 Payment in May 20 £ 8,125.00	£19,500.00

Use of PE and Sports G	rant	Outcome/Impact
FUNDA for PE and Sports 2 full days a week	£13,680.00	
School Games Affiliation	£150.00	
Release of staff to attend competitions and costings for Inter school competitive events and certificates	£2,725.00	
Use of Mini bus to travel to competitions	£300.00	
Additional afterschool clubs	£135.00	

Total PE and Sports Grant received	£19,500.00
Total expenditure	£16,990.00
PE and Sports Grant remaining/over	£2,510.00